
Friday, February 1 Justin May '17

Rebecca (May) '93 and Ross Palis

Monday, February 4 Hannelore and Jim Porter '63

Michael Dieckhaus '95

Tuesday, February 5 Kelly Mantle '11

Jennifer (Lause) '91 and Derek Gildehaus '89

Wednesday, February 6 Gerilyn and Carl Brinkmann '78

Ruth (Probst) Kriebaum '55

Thursday, February 7 Clayton Smith '01

Aaron Neier '12

Friday, February 8 Meghan Taylor '08

Lisa (Schwane) Madenaian '82

Monday, February 11 Katharine (Maschmann) '97 and Ryan Holdmeyer '96

Leighann (Sherfey) '11 and Scott Sullivan '10

Tuesday, February 12 Lenora (Volkerding) Morrison '50

John Elbert '16

Wednesday, February 13 Tonya Miller '98

Jared Kluba '14

Thursday, Febarury 14 Hannah Kenny '18

Donna (Bowen) Vince '73

Friday, February 15 Jason Peters '18

Mary and Gilbert Peters '59

Tuesday, February 19 Kim Kriete '76

Lori (Marquart) '77 and Steve Aholt

Wednesday, February 20 Jamie and Keith Obermark '76

Sharon and Roger Bargen '77

Thursday, February 21 Susan Eckelkamp '77

Shelly (Alfermann) Meyer '77

Friday, February 22 Joyce (Eckelkamp) McGee '77

Shari and Darrell Piontek '77

Monday, February 25 Carolyn and Mark Kluesner '77

Roxanne (Obermark) '78 and Mark Voss '77

Tuesday, February 26 Chris and Gary Alfermann '77

Lynne (Lanwermeyer) '77 and Kirk Kuchem '77

Wednesday, February 27 Donna (Piontek) '77 and Steve Hagedorn

Jim Maniaci '77

Thursday, February 28 Judy (Eckelkamp) '77 and Tom Westhoff '77

Ann (Holtmeier) '77 and Keith Richardson '77

Today, we pray especially for 

Feb-19


